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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Jury Trial Adjudicated Guilty 
Bondsman Off Bond O/C Theft By Deception

Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine 
Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects 
Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz. 
Expired Tag 

Trafficking In Cocaine / Illegal Drugs / Marajuana / Methamphetamine
Fugitive From Justice 
Vgcsa - Possesson Of Methamphetamine 
Vgcsa - Possesson Of Methamphetamine With Intent To Distribute

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
TICKET

WARRANTLES

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

9290

10069

9006400

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

ROWLAND, Angela
Rachelle

SMITH, Jeanie Lynn

RAMEY, Jimmy Ray

02/25/2022

03/17/2022

03/16/2022

03/16/2022 0707 2

1

1

CURRENT

1707

0005

2113

02/25/2022

03/17/2022

03/16/2022

1721

0002

2040

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

3Current total for date range
8History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

3

2

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO42 - J. BURRAGE

935 - C. MOSLEY

SO41 - G. CAMPBELL
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 

Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine 
Criminal Attempt To Possess Methamphetamine
Probation Violation- Superior Court O/C: Oleo; Poss Meth; Tampering Evidence

Sentenced 

Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine 
Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects 
Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine With Intent To Distribute

Hold Foyd County 

TICKET

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
97847

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

1585

4758

8345

9905

10068

MCGRAW, Adam Keith

STRICKLIN, Aaron Cord

NELMS, Maranda Jo

THURMAN, Raymond Paul

STANFIELD, Ashley Yvonne

03/16/2022

02/24/2022

02/23/2022

10/15/2021

03/16/2022

1007

1222

0347

1804

1026

03/16/2022

03/16/2022

03/16/2022

03/17/2022

03/16/2022

1033

1547

0718

0700

1442

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

03/16/2022

02/24/2022

10/15/2021

0902

1100

1600

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

5History total for date range
8History and Current total for date range

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO15 - M. ARMSTRONG III

SO43 - C. RAILEY

119 - J. HEMM

SO39 - B. TUCKER

SO15 - M. ARMSTRONG III


