Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

March 16, 2022

Report run on: March 17, 2022 7:47 AM

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

CURRENT

Inmate No.				II Bed	Booking		Release		
	Name	Block/Hall	Cell		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
9290	ROWLAND, Angela Rachelle				02/25/2022	1707	03/16/2022	0707	2
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	02/2	25/2022	1721	
Arresting Offi	cer SO42 - J. BURRA	GE							
Warrant No.	Charge					Court			
	Jury Trial Adjudicated		SUPERIOR						
	Bondsman Off Bond	O/C Theft By Dec	eption						
10069	SMITH, Jeanie Lynn	Н	3		03/17/2022	0005			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	03/	17/2022	0002	
Arresting Offi	cer 935 - C. MOSLEY								
Warrant No.	Charge						:		
TICKET	Vgcsa - Possession C	Of Methamphetam	nine				RIOR		
TICKET	Possession / Use Of I	/ Use Of Drug Related Objects SUPERIO					RIOR		
TICKET	Possession Of Mariju	on Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz.				SUPE	RIOR		
TICKET	Expired Tag						SUPE	RIOR	
9006400	RAMEY, Jimmy Ray	Н	2		03/16/2022	2113			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	03/	16/2022	2040	
Arresting Offi	cer SO41 - G. CAMPB	BELL							
Warrant No.	Charge						Court	:	
WARRANTLI	ES Trafficking In Cocaine	e / Illegal Drugs / I	Maraju	ana / Methamphetamine			SUPE	RIOR	
	Fugitive From Justice	1					SUPE	RIOR	
WARRANTLES Vgcsa - Possesson Of Methamphetamine SUPERIO						RIOR			
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Possesson C	of Methamphetam	ine W	ith Intent To Distribute			SUPE	RIOR	
			Current total for date range						3
			H	listory and Current	total for date ra	ange			8

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

March 16, 2022

Report run on: March 17, 2022 7:47 AM

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 2 of 2

	HISTORY						
		Book	ing	Release			
Inmate No.	Name	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
1585	MCGRAW, Adam Keith	03/16/2022	1007	03/16/2022	1033	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	03/16/2022	0902		
Arresting Off	ficer SO15 - M. ARMSTRONG III						
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt		
TICKET	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License			STA	TE		
4758	STRICKLIN, Aaron Cord	02/24/2022	1222	03/16/2022	1547	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	02/24/2022	1100		
Arresting Off	ficer SO43 - C. RAILEY						
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt		
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine			SUF	ERIOR		
WARRANTL	ES Criminal Attempt To Possess Methamphetamine			SUF	ERIOR		
97847	Probation Violation- Superior Court O/C: Oleo; Poss Meth; Tamper	ing Evidence		SUF	ERIOR		
8345	NELMS, Maranda Jo	02/23/2022	0347	03/16/2022	0718	3	
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT	Arrest Date/	Time				
Arresting Off	ficer 119 - J. HEMM						
Warrant No	o. Charge		Court				
	Sentenced						
9905	THURMAN, Raymond Paul	10/15/2021	1804	03/17/2022	0700	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time	10/15/2021	1600		
Arresting Off	ficer SO39 - B. TUCKER						
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt		
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine		SUPERIOR				
	ES Possession / Use Of Drug Related Objects		SUPERIOR				
WARRANTL	LES Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine With Intent To Distribute	;	SUPERIOR				
10068	STANFIELD, Ashley Yvonne	03/16/2022	1026	03/16/2022	1442	3	
Housed for		Arrest Date/	Time				
Arresting Of	ficer SO15 - M. ARMSTRONG III						
Warrant No	o. Charge			Cou	rt		
	Hold Foyd County						
			ford	to ronge		5	
		History tota		ate range		5	

History and Current total for date range

8